



Request for information under the Freedom of Information Act

Personal Details

Full Name: _____ Date: _____
Surname *Forename(s)*

Email _____

Information Requested

1. Please describe the information you are requesting in the box below, providing as much detail as possible. The University may need you to provide further information in order to identify and locate the information requested.
2. Colleges are legally separate to the University and responsible for processing their own FOI requests. Further information is available on college websites.
3. You may be able to find what you are looking for on the University's website:
 - [Undergraduate Admissions](#)
 - [Graduate Admissions](#)
 - [Degree results](#)
 - [Current students](#)
 - [Staff](#)
 - [Financial Statements](#)

